PERMANENT

PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

06-04-218-007 57.5 FT

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

MULBERRY
9-4-4 E SI YELLOW SPGS N OF

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

2=26-65
3-11-65
8-19-02
7-30-03
5-10-04

SIMMENDINGER ANDREW & MABEL A

SIMMENDINGER, MABEL A
BLAKE, THUMAS E & PANNIE L
BLAKE THOMAS E NO FEE
CIT GROUP CONSUMER FINANCE INC SP NO FEE
MURRAY GARY SP 12,800




